Treasurer's Payment Report

Montana
Office of Public Instruction FY2009-10
| Denise Juneau, State Superintendent April Paymen t
opi.mt.gov
10 Daniels County
0194 Scobey K-12 Schools District: #1

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator (01-3111)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid

Quality Educator

Indian Education for All

American Indian Achievement Gap
Special Education

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
4/21/2010 9:31:51 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

111,149.66
9,037.48
577.32
360.00
7,744.41

111,149.66
9,037.48
577.32
360.00
7,744.41

128,868.87

128,868.87
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